7 JMBER

_07-34-309-001

~ ADDRESS
oOF

PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-30-72

5-30-72

5=30-72
4-18-77
7-21-80
10-19-00
11-5-02

10-24-03

COOPER LULHLE W & ADA O
' , LUTHER W

TOPE,_CErDE 0 & DOROTHY

BURKHOFER, GEORGE H & KAREN M

SMITH PHILLIP L & DONNA L
MILLER MARK L

MOWELL ROBERT AND MARY
WELLINGTON SQUARE LLC

STANTON LAURIE

C.F. 11.50
C.F. 14,00
C.F.le.so.
C.F.27.00

5.2, 34,008
P 65,000

SP 85,000




